Townsville to Cairns Jersey Size Chart

Sizings as per Blackchrome here.

Performance Fit Cycling Jersey

Men’s Sizing

HALF CHEST

CENTER BACK

SUGGESTED CHEST SIZE
WAIST SIZE
Sizing in Centimetres - Tolerance +/- 1.0cm

Women’s Sizing

(cM) 8 10
CHEST 82-90 90-98

WAIST 70-77 77-84

XS

63

87-92

73-78

12

98-106

84-91

s M
46 48
65 67

92-97 97107
78-83 83-88
14
106-114
91-98

L

50

69

102-107

88-93

T4-122

98-105

XL

52

71

107-112

93-98

18

122-130

105-112

2XL

54

73

n2-17

98-103

20

130-138

nz-me

3XL

56

75

n7-122

103-108

138-146

22

n9-126

4XL

58

77

122127

108-113

5XL

60

79

127132

Nn3-18

24

146-154

126-133


https://blackchrome.com.au/shop/townsville-to-cairns-bike-ride/

