Townsville to Cairns Jersey Size Chart

Sizings as per <u>Blackchrome here</u>.

Performance Fit Cycling Jersey

Men's Sizing

	xs	s	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
HALF CHEST	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60
CENTER BACK	63	65	67	69	71	73	75	77	79
SUGGESTED CHEST SIZE	87-92	92-97	97-107	102-107	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-127	127-132
WAIST SIZE	73-78	78-83	83-88	88-93	93-98	98-103	103-108	108-113	113-118

Sizing in Centimetres - Tolerance +/- 1.0cm

Women's Sizing

(CM)	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24
CHEST	82-90	90-98	98-106	106-114	114-122	122-130	130-138	138-146	146-154
WAIST	70-77	77-84	84-91	91-98	98-105	105-112	112-119	119-126	126-133